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All Tohatchi High School students interested in playing football in the 2016-2017 school year
are encouraged to come out for the summer conditioning. Now is also the time to schedule
Sports Physicals, packets can be picked up at the front office or can be downloaded from the
GMCS website.

  

Monday July 11 -  9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Wednesday July 13 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Friday July 15 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Monday July 18 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Wednesday July 20 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Friday July 22 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Monday August 1 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Wednesday August 3 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Friday August 5 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

Monday August 8 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.
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Tuesday August 9 - 9 a.m. to 11

  

Wednesday August 10 - 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.

  

For more information call Tohatchi High School at (505) 721-4800.

  

John Brooks

  

Athletic Director

  

Tohatchi High School
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